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Faktrlra 6. leozots

D6tum vystavenia: 30.09.2013
DAtum splatnosti: 15.10.2019
Forma 0hrady: PP

d. ri6tu: 0031280754/0900

Objednivka 6islo:
Dodac[ list 6islo;

idlo:Zvolensl624, prev. J. KrAIa 68 Nitra
teo: M4112gT DIC: SK 1028688089

0
Odberatet
SpecializovanS nemocnica
sv. Svorada Zobor, n.o.
949 88 Nitra
ICO: 37971832 DIC: 2A21977T92
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Oprava predalunenie sedadky
Kolenka " PRESTIGE "
Torn. Vata
Latrusil
Spony
Nit

Oprava pre6alunenie kresiel
Ko2enka " I(ARLO "
Latrusil
Spony
Nif
Ozd. eal. Klince
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100,00
80,00
21,30
2,40
1,00
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3,00
0,90
0,70
1,50
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Pediatka a podpis


